Calls Per Month

August 64

*Disregard by Kent County Dispatch
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SAND LAKE FIRE DEPARTMENT

August
Year to Date Totals TYPE OF CALL
478
Medical
House/Buildings
Vehicle / Pl
Grass
Good Int/Misc.
Fire -Medical Alarms
*Disregard
TOTAL
Mins average time to scene per month of August
Mins average time to scene per year 2023
Total Time out for the Month; August
Total Time out for the Year: 2023

Sincerely,

Ed Holtzlander

2023

Year to Date Totals LOCATION OF RUNS
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478

30

271

Sand Lake
287 Ensley
27 Pierson
42 Nelson
24 Cedar Springs
46 Spencer
11 Solon
41 Howard City
478 Croton
Grant
Disregard
Kent City
Lakeview
Algoma
Newaygo
Runs Total
Runs
Hours 45  Mins
Hours 0 Mins

Year to Dates Totals
2022 357
2023 478 4121 Runs
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RUN

433

438
439
440

474
478
478
AT7
479

CODE
8696
8696
8696
8696
POV
8696

8696, 692
8696
BE9SB

8696, 3692, 9691

8696, 8811
8696
8696
8696
BRLE

R696, 8811
8696
8696
B696

8811, 8692

8696
8698, 8692
3696
BEDE, 8B11
8652, 96591
8696
8696
B696
8696
8656
8656
ag1
8690, 9691
Disragarded
8696
Disregarded
8696
8696
8696
B69B
BE96
8696
8692
8695, 8811
8696
86492, 9691, 8690
8696,
Disregarded
B692
B692
B69B
8696, 9691, 892
B696
8696
8695
8696, 8811
8696, 3811
8696, 9691
8696
8696
8696

Sand _ake Fire Department Equipment Renlal
Aug.2022

EQUIPMENT
Medlc 7
Medic 7
Meadic 7
Medic 7

POV
Medic 7
Medic 7, Engine 6
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7, Engine 6 & 3
Medic 7, Brush &
Medic 7
Medic 7
Enging 6
Medic 7
Medic 7, Brush §
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Brush 5, Engine 6
Medic 7
Medic 7
Engine 6
Medic 7
Medic 7, Engine 6
Medic 7
Brush &, Medic 7

Engine 6 & 3
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medlc 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Brush 5

Tender 14, Engine 3

Disregarded
Medic 7

Disregarded
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7

Engine &

Brush 5, Medic 7
Madic 7
Engine 6, 4, Tender 14
Medic 7

Disragarded
Englne 6
Engine B
Medic 7

Medic 7, Engine 486
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7

Medic 7, Brush §

Medic 7, Brush 5

Medic 7, Engine 3
Medic 7
Medic 7
Medic 7

Total:

EQUIPMENT
Fire Tender 10-14
Engine 3-4
Engine 6
Medic 7
Brush 5. 9, 15
4" Supply Hose

RATE
$96.31
$96.31
$96.31
$96.31
50,00
$96.31
$177.31
$96.31
$96.31
$251.88
$123.86
$96.31
596.31
$81.00
$96.31
$123.86
$96.31
$96.31
596,31
$155,57
§96.31
$96.31
$81.00
$96.31
$177.31
$96.31
$123.86
$455,57
$96.31
$96.31
$96,31
$96,39
$96.31
$96.31
$27.55
§144.90
$0.00
$96.31
$0.00
$96.31
$96.31
$96.31
$96.31
£96.31
$96.31
$81.00
5123.86
$96.31
$224.90
$96.31
$0.00
£81.00
%81.00
$96.31
$251.88
$96.31
$96.31
$96.31
$123.86
$123.86
$170.88
$96.31
§56.31
$96.31

$6,642.00

RATE
§70.33
$74.57
$81.00
$36.31
527.55

$0.24

NUMBER OF EQUIPMENT
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NO
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
437
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
448
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
451

DATE

1-Aug

4-Aug

ADDRESS
10702 S Hemlock Ave
5794 Locust Ave
22866 Kendaville
8445 Mowry St NE
15015 Cedar Springs Ave
35 E Maple Street
16682 Cedar Springs Ave
35 E Maple Streel
34 W Oak Street
131 SB 50 22 Mile Rd
5410 E 104th Strest
2926 N Bass l.ake Rd
88 S 3rd Street
131 SB 50 22 Mile Rd
7254 E Misner BLVD
6012 E 104th Street
35 E Maple Street
5101 Egnar Street
11311 S Warrens Way
13380 S Austrian Drive
8411 18 Mile Rd NE
3035 N Grand
us 131 8B 50 22
35 E Mapile Strest Apt 116
Lake & Dagget
23996 W Kimball Rd
9519 E 128th Street
Bass Lake & Pierson Rd
16078 Northland Dr
13133 E Engleright Dr
8411 19 Mile Rd NE
3600 20 Mile Rd
35 E Maple Street Apt 106
8411 19 Mile Rd NE
13380 Austrian Dr
437 E 132nd
W Canhonsville Rd US 131
1731 N Dagget Rd
2680 Rush Point Dr
35 E Maple Street
115 Jones Rd
35 E Maple Street Apt 105
137 Maple Street NE
12827 Englewrignt
35 E Maple St
215 W Qak Street
13380 S Austrian Drive

SAND LAKE FIRE DEPT.RUNS FOR AUG 2021

TYPE OF CALL
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Pl Accident
Medical Alarm
Medical
Pl Accident
Medical
Medical
Medical
Pl Accident
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
CO Issue
Medical
Medical
Vehicle Accident
Medical Alarm
Unknown Vehicle Accident
ATV Accident
Medical
Unknown Vehicle Accidant
Medical
Medical Alarm
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Structure Fire
Unknown Vehicle Accident
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

CITY/TWF PRSN'L
Ensley 2
Ensley

Howard City
Nelson
Solon

Sand Lake
Nelson

Sand Lake

Sand Lake
Nelson
Ensley

Sand Lake

Sand Lake
Nelson
Ensley
Ensley

Sand Lake
Nelsan
Ensley
Ensley
Nelson
Pierson
Nelson

Sand Lake
Piersan
Pierson
Ensley
Pietson
Nelson
Ensley
Nelson
Solon

Sand Lake
Nelson
Ensley
Grant
Pierson
Pierson
Pierson

Sand Lake
Pierson

Sand Lake

Sand Lake
Ensley

Sand Lake

Sand Lake
Enslay
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ALARM
7:53
12:43
11:45
13:44
13:40
19:13
21:09
16:32
13:31
13:57
17:50
19:49
8:43
18:25
21:10
3:34
5:46
7:18
13:48
8:3%
16:51
21:08
2318
16:41
18:49
22:3%
1:56
18:07
23:34
12:19
3:21
4:40
12:15
17:14
1:06
318
16:16
2:13
10:02
1741
10:07
10:56
1:48
17:23
20:03
20:16
0:03

iIN SERV STAGED ARRIVED

7:55
12:44
11:46
13:44
13:40
19113
21:10
19:33
13:36
13:59
17:57
19:53
8:44
18:26
21:12
0:356
5:48
7:19
13:51
8:36
16:52
21:14
23:21
16:45
18:50
22:43
1.57
18:09
2343
12:20
322
4:41
12:18
17:18
1:11
324
16:17
2:14
000
17:42
10:07
10:56
2:00
17:27
20:04
20:17
0:06

8:06
13:04
11:55
13:58
13:.48
19:14
21:14
19:37
13:37
14:01
18:03
20:02

8:45
18:27
21:26

0:44

554

7:25
14:04

843
17:05
21:21

Disregardec
16:45
Disregardec
22:51
2:07
Disregardec
23:46
12:30

3:36

4:52
12:16
17:27

1:19

340

Disregarded
2:25
Disregarded
17:47
10:17
10:58

2:01
17:35
20:08
20:21

018

ET
13

CLEARED TOTAL UNIT

8:13 70 7
13:06 23 7
12:08 23 7
14:22 38 7
14:29 49 POV
19:24 11 7
21:23 14 6,7
19:41 9 7
14:04 33 7
14:10 13 3,67
18:26 36 5,7
20:05 16 7
9:01 18 7
19:35 70

21:45 35 7
1:08 18 57
6:13 27 7
8:01 43 7
14:08 10 7
9:08 33 5,6
1711 20 7
21:53 44 7
23:28 12 6
16:54 13 7
18:56 7 6.7
23:15 36 7
2:39 43 57
18:29 18 3.6
0:55 81 7
12:49 30 7
3:48 27 7
5:07 26 7
12:32 17 7
17:40 26 T
133 27 5
5:05 101 14,3
16.29 13 ]
2:32 21 7
10:03 1 0
17:56 15 7
10:38 31 7
11:17 21 7
2:19 31 K
17:55 32 7
20:37 34 7
20:33 17 6
0:47 44 57



462
463
464
485
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478

21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
28-Apr

2084 21 Mile Rd NE
7120 Pringle S5t NE
8411 19 Mile Rd NE
29 E Lake Street
550 W _ake Sireet
84 Charry St NE
86 S 3rd Street
US 131 MM 109
112th
Northland Dr & Ritchie
17651 Ritchie Ave
12692 5 Hemlock Ave
13422 Cypress
134 N Amy School Rd
41¢ 20 Mile Rd
16320 Northiand Dr Lnit 7
88 S 3rd Street Apt A3

SAND LAKE FIRE DEPT.RUNS FCR AUG 2G21

Medical
Structure Fire
Medical
Medical
Medical
Dumpster Fire
Medical
Vehicle Accident
Medical

Matoreycie vs Car Accident

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Sand Lake
Nelson
Ensley
Nelson
Nelson
Ensley
Ensley
Pierson
Solon
Nelson
Neison
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1:43
1:58
11:21
11:39
11:58
1:46
14:30
20:03
15:39
1835
65:33
317
21:34
10:47
15:46
14:54
21:05

1:.44
1:58
11:23
11:42
12:80
1:53
14:30
20:09
15:42
18:37
6:40
8:23
21:36
10:49
1thav
14:55
21:06

Disregarded
2:08
11:30

11:45 Disregardec
12:07
1:55
14:33
20:11
15:50
18:41
6:47
8:31
21:42
10:55
15:50
15:00
211

14
10
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1:58
2:42
12:09
12:00
12:15
2:90
15:04
20:36
15:56
19:07
7:04
3:34
2217
11
16:04
15:03
21:37

15
44
48
21
17
14
34
33
7
32
31
17
42
24
20
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